Gambler’s Pizza Menu

Appetizers

Fries

Small 3.50
Onion Rings

Small 4.00

Mozzarella Sticks (4 Pcs)

Deep Fried Cheese Curds (10 Pcs)

Breaded Mushrooms (12 Pcs)
Pizza Rolls (4 Pcs)
Cauliflower Bites (8 Pcs)

Egg Rolls (4 Pcs)

Mac & Cheese Bites (8 Pcs)
Jalapeno Poppers (6 Pcs)
Deep Fried Pickles (6 Pcs)
Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese
Creamy Garlic Dipping Sauce

Blue Cheese Dipping Sauce

Poutines

With Real Cheese Curds
Regular Poutine

Small 6.99
Bacon Poutine

Small 8.25

Large

Large

Large

Large

4.50

6.00
4.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
4.99
6.49
1.50

1.50

9.75

11.75



Chicken Poutine

Small 8.25 Large
Steak Poutine

Small 9.25 Large
Spicy Steak Poutine

Small 9.25 Large
Meat Lovers Poutine

Small 9.25 Large
Pulled Pork Poutine

Small 9.25 Large

Buffalo Chicken Poutine

Small 9.25 Large
Extras

Extra Meat Small 1.75 Large
Extra Cheese Small 1.75 Large
Extra Gravy Small 1.50 Large

Chicken

Highest Quality

Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic, Buffalo, Ranch, Plum

Chicken Tenders

4 Pcs 8.00 6 Pcs 10.50 8 Pcs
Chicken Nuggets

6 Pcs 4.00 12 Pcs 6.50 20 Pcs

Chicken & Fries Specials

Every Single Day

2 Chicken Tenders with Bed of Fries

11.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

2.50
2.50

2.00

14.00

10.00

5.00



5 Chicken Tenders with Bed of Fries 10.00

7 Chicken Tenders with Large Fries 15.50
6 Chicken Nuggets with Bed of Fries 5.00
14 Chicken Nuggets with Bed of Fries 10.00

Chicken & Poutine Specials

2 Chicken Tenders with Small Poutine 9.00
4 Chicken Tenders with Small Poutine 12.00
7 Chicken Tenders with Large Poutine 20.00
Pizza

The Best Around

Regular Pizza

Small 8.49 Medium 12.57 Large 13.75 Tray 20.99
Gambler’s Best Pizza

Small 15.75 Medium 21.10 Large 24.60 Tray 35.95

Gambler’s homemade tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, bacon, mushroom, onion, green
pepper, olive, and hot pepper

Gambler’s White Pizza

Small 17.55 Medium 24.60 Large 29.65 Tray 39.25
With garlic spread, tomato, green pepper, onion, broccoli, chicken, and feta cheese

Butter Chicken Pizza

Small 15.45 Medium 20.95 Large 23.50 Tray 34.75

Chicken pieces marinated in a blended sauce of Indian spices with butter, green pepper and
onion on top

Buffalo Hot Chicken Pizza
Small 14.90 Medium 20.95 Large 23.50 Tray 34.75

Chicken pieces marinated in buffalo hot sauce blended with butter with red onion on top



Hawaiian Pizza

Small 12.24 Medium
Canadian Pizza

Small 12.24 Medium
Meat Lovers Pizza

Small 13.25 Medium
Barbeque Chicken Pizza

Small 12.45 Medium
Chicken Alfredo Pizza

Small 14.99 Medium
Al Tonno Pizza

Small 13.99 Medium
Butter Paneer Pizza

Small 14.45 Medium
Veggie Delight Pizza

Small 15.49 Medium

Twin Pizza Deals

Small 16.99

15.55

15.55

16.75

16.35

18.05

16.75

18.75

20.10

Medium

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

25.25

17.50

17.50

18.99

18.15

20.05

18.55

20.95

22.65

Large

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

27.25

27.25

29.25

34.75

30.25

28.45

32.99

32.75

27.50

2 pizzas, 4 combined toppings, add 10 wings or 6 chicken tenders or a large poutine for $8.87

Pizza & Poutine

1 Topping Small Pizza & Small Poutine

1 Topping Medium Pizza & Large Poutine

Pizza & Wings Combo

The Best Deals

1 Topping Small Pizza & 6 Chicken Wings

13.99

19.99

15.99



2 Topping Medium Pizza & 15 Chicken Wings

2 Topping Large Pizza & 20 Chicken Wings

3 Topping Large Pizza & 30 Chicken Wings

1 Topping Pizza Tray & 30 Chicken Wings

3 Topping Pizza Tray & 40 Chicken Wings

2 Topping Pizza Tray, 75 Chicken Wings & 2x2L Pop

Large Butter Chicken Pizza & 20 Tandoori Chicken Wings

Panzerotti & Indian Samosa

Take a Chance
Baked Panzerotti
Fried Panzerotti

Indian Samosa

1 Pc 1.99 2 Pcs

Handmade. Served with hot and sweet chutney

Hot & Cold Subs

Go All In

Steak Sub 1

12”. Cheese, lettuce, tomato, and sub sauce

Steak Sub 2

12”. Cheese, onion, mushroom, green pepper, and lettuce
Sausage Sub

12”. Cheese and sub sauce

Meatball Sub

12”. Cheese and sub sauce

28.05
35.75
43.49
47.09
54.94
99.99

47.99

11.30

12.30

8.25

10.99

11.99

11.99

10.49



Pizza Sub 10.49
12”. Cheese, pepperoni, and mushroom

Ham Sub 10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce

Salami Sub 10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce

Capicola Sub 10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce

Mortadella Sub 10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce

Assorted Sub 11.99
Ham, salami, capicola, and mortadella. Served with lettuce, cheese, tomato, and sub sauce
Super Sub 14.99

Double portion of ham, salami, capicola, and mortadella. Served with lettuce, cheese, tomato,
and sub sauce

Chicken Wings

Regular or breaded. Fresh fried chicken wings served with celery or carrot based on availability
and blue cheese.

Dips: Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic, Cajun, Buffalo, BBQ, Plain. Extra Sauce $1.00

6 Chicken Wings 7.99

12 Chicken Wings 14.99
20 Chicken Wings 22,99
30 Chicken Wings 32.99
40 Chicken Wings 42.99
50 Chicken Wings 50.99
75 Chicken Wings 72.48

Tandoori (Indian) Chicken Wings 15.99



12 Pcs. Oven baked. Wings marinated in Indian spices with sweet and sour homemade sauce.
Served with blue cheese. Price is for per pound

Beverages

Can of Pop 1.50
Bottle of Pop (2L) 3.99
Bottle of Water 1.50

Now You Can Order Online

www.gamblerspizzaniagara.ca

Address
7282 Drummond Rd, Niagara Falls, ON L2G 7B5, Canada
Phone

(905) 371-1100


http://www.gamblerspizzaniagara.ca/

