## **Gambler's Pizza Menu**

# **Appetizers**

Fries				
Small	3.50	Large	4.50	
Onion Rings				
Small	4.00	Large	6.00	
Mozzarella Sticks (4 I	Pcs)		4.50	
Deep Fried Cheese C	urds (10 Pcs)		8.00	
Breaded Mushrooms	s (12 Pcs)		8.00	
Pizza Rolls (4 Pcs)			8.00	
Cauliflower Bites (8 F	Pcs)		8.00	
Egg Rolls (4 Pcs)			8.00	
Mac & Cheese Bites (8 Pcs)			8.00	
Jalapeno Poppers (6 Pcs)			10.00	
Deep Fried Pickles (6 Pcs)			10.00	
Garlic Bread			4.99	
Garlic Bread with Cheese			6.49	
Creamy Garlic Dippin	ng Sauce		1.50	
Blue Cheese Dipping Sauce			1.50	
<b>Poutines</b>				
With Real Cheese Cui	rds			
Regular Poutine				
Small	6.99	Large	9.75	
Bacon Poutine				
Small	8.25	Large	11.75	

Chicken Po	outine
------------	--------

Small	8.25		Large	11.75
Steak Poutine				
Small	9.25		Large	12.75
Spicy Steak Poutine				
Small	9.25		Large	12.75
Meat Lovers Poutine	<b>:</b>			
Small	9.25		Large	12.75
Pulled Pork Poutine				
Small	9.25		Large	12.75
Buffalo Chicken Pou	tine			
Small	9.25		Large	12.75
Extras				
Extra Meat	Small	1.75	Large	2.50

2.50

2.00

10.00

Large

Large

20 Pcs

### Chicken

**Extra Cheese** 

Extra Gravy

**Highest Quality** 

Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic, Buffalo, Ranch, Plum

Small

Small

1.75

1.50

### **Chicken Tenders**

4 Pcs	8.00	6 Pcs	10.50	8 Pcs	14.00
Chicken Nugg	ets				

6.50

12 Pcs

## **Chicken & Fries Specials**

4.00

**Every Single Day** 

6 Pcs

2 Chicken Tenders with Bed of Fries 5.00

5 Chic	ken Tenders wi	th Bed of Fries					10.00
						15.50	
		ith Bed of Fries					5.00
		with Bed of Frie					10.00
			_				10.00
Chi	cken & F	Poutine S	Specials				
2 Chic	ken Tenders wi	th Small Poutir	ne				9.00
4 Chic	ken Tenders wi	th Small Poutir	ne				12.00
7 Chic	ken Tenders wi	th Large Poutir	ne				20.00
Pizz	<b>,</b> 2						
PIZZ	.a						
The Be	est Around						
Regula	ar Pizza						
Small	8.49	Medium	12.57	Large	13.75	Tray	20.99
Gamb	ler's Best Pizza						
Small	15.75	Medium	21.10	Large	24.60	Tray	35.95
	er's homemad r, olive, and ho	e tomato sauce t pepper	e, mozzarella, p	epperoni,	bacon, mushr	oom, onion	, green
Gamb	ler's White Pizz	za					
Small	17.55	Medium	24.60	Large	29.65	Tray	39.25
With g	arlic spread, to	mato, green pe	epper, onion, b	roccoli, chi	icken, and feta	cheese	
Butter	Chicken Pizza						
Small	15.45	Medium	20.95	Large	23.50	Tray	34.75
	n pieces marin on top	ated in a blend	ed sauce of Ind	lian spices	with butter, g	reen peppe	r and
Buffal	o Hot Chicken	Pizza					
Small	14.90	Medium	20.95	Large	23.50	Tray	34.75
Chicke	n pieces marin	ated in buffalo	hot sauce blen	ded with b	outter with red	d onion on t	ор

Hawaiian P	izza					
Small <b>12.2</b>	Medium	15.55	Large	17.50	Tray	27.25
Canadian P	izza					
Small <b>12.2</b>	Medium	15.55	Large	17.50	Tray	27.25
Meat Lover	rs Pizza					
Small <b>13.2</b>	.5 Medium	16.75	Large	18.99	Tray	29.25
Barbeque C	Chicken Pizza					
Small <b>12.</b> 4	15 Medium	16.35	Large	18.15	Tray	34.75
Chicken Alf	redo Pizza					
Small <b>14.9</b>	99 Medium	18.05	Large	20.05	Tray	30.25
Al Tonno Pi	zza					
Small <b>13.9</b>	99 Medium	16.75	Large	18.55	Tray	28.45
Butter Pane	eer Pizza					
Small <b>14.</b> 4	15 Medium	18.75	Large	20.95	Tray	32.99
Veggie Deli	ght Pizza					
Small <b>15.</b> 4	<b>19</b> Medium	20.10	Large	22.65	Tray	32.75
Twin F	Pizza Deals					

2 pizzas, 4 combined toppings, add 10 wings or 6 chicken tenders or a large poutine for \$8.87

25.25

Large

27.50

Medium

### Pizza & Poutine

1 Topping Small Pizza & Small Poutine	13.99
1 Topping Medium Pizza & Large Poutine	19.99

# Pizza & Wings Combo

16.99

The Best Deals

Small

1 Topping Small Pizza & 6 Chicken Wings 15.99

2 Topping Medium I			
•	Pizza & 15 Chicken Wings		28.05
2 Topping Large Pizz	a & 20 Chicken Wings		35.75
3 Topping Large Pizz	a & 30 Chicken Wings		43.49
1 Topping Pizza Tray	& 30 Chicken Wings		47.09
3 Topping Pizza Tray	& 40 Chicken Wings		54.94
2 Topping Pizza Tray	, 75 Chicken Wings & 2x2L Pop		99.99
Large Butter Chicker	n Pizza & 20 Tandoori Chicken Wings		47.99
Panzerotti	& Indian Samosa		
Take a Chance			
Baked Panzerotti			11.30
Fried Panzerotti			12.30
Indian Samosa			
1 Pc	1.99	2 Pcs	8.25
	<b>1.99</b> with hot and sweet chutney	2 Pcs	8.25
	with hot and sweet chutney	2 Pcs	8.25
Handmade. Served v	with hot and sweet chutney	2 Pcs	8.25
Handmade. Served v	with hot and sweet chutney	2 Pcs	8.25 10.99
Handmade. Served v  Hot & Cold  Go All In  Steak Sub 1	with hot and sweet chutney	2 Pcs	
Handmade. Served v  Hot & Cold  Go All In  Steak Sub 1	with hot and sweet chutney  Subs	2 Pcs	
Handmade. Served v.  Hot & Cold  Go All In  Steak Sub 1  12". Cheese, lettuce,  Steak Sub 2	with hot and sweet chutney  Subs	2 Pcs	10.99
Handmade. Served v.  Hot & Cold  Go All In  Steak Sub 1  12". Cheese, lettuce,  Steak Sub 2	with hot and sweet chutney  Subs  , tomato, and sub sauce	2 Pcs	10.99
Handmade. Served v.  Hot & Cold Go All In  Steak Sub 1  12". Cheese, lettuce, Steak Sub 2  12". Cheese, onion, in	with hot and sweet chutney  Subs  , tomato, and sub sauce  mushroom, green pepper, and lettuce	2 Pcs	10.99 11.99
Handmade. Served of Hot & Cold Go All In Steak Sub 1 12". Cheese, lettuce, Steak Sub 2 12". Cheese, onion, in Sausage Sub	with hot and sweet chutney  Subs  , tomato, and sub sauce  mushroom, green pepper, and lettuce	2 Pcs	10.99 11.99
Handmade. Served of Hot & Cold Go All In Steak Sub 1 12". Cheese, lettuce, Steak Sub 2 12". Cheese, onion, it Sausage Sub 12". Cheese and sub	with hot and sweet chutney  Subs  , tomato, and sub sauce  mushroom, green pepper, and lettuce  sauce	2 Pcs	10.99 11.99

Pizza Sub	10.49
12". Cheese, pepperoni, and mushroom	
Ham Sub	10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce	
Salami Sub	10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce	
Capicola Sub	10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce	
Mortadella Sub	10.49
Served with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, and sub sauce	
Assorted Sub	11.99
Ham, salami, capicola, and mortadella. Served with lettuce, cheese, tomato, and sub sau	ıce
Super Sub	14.99
Double portion of ham, salami, capicola, and mortadella. Served with lettuce, cheese, to and sub sauce	omato,

# **Chicken Wings**

Regular or breaded. Fresh fried chicken wings served with celery or carrot based on availability and blue cheese.

Dips: Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic, Cajun, Buffalo, BBQ, Plain. Extra Sauce \$1.00

6 Chicken Wings	7.99
12 Chicken Wings	14.99
20 Chicken Wings	22.99
30 Chicken Wings	32.99
40 Chicken Wings	42.99
50 Chicken Wings	50.99
75 Chicken Wings	72.48
Tandoori (Indian) Chicken Wings	15.99

12 Pcs. Oven baked. Wings marinated in Indian spices with sweet and sour homemade sauce. Served with blue cheese. Price is for per pound

## **Beverages**

Can of Pop	1.50
Bottle of Pop (2L)	3.99
Bottle of Water	1.50

### **Now You Can Order Online**

www.gamblerspizzaniagara.ca

### **Address**

7282 Drummond Rd, Niagara Falls, ON L2G 7B5, Canada

### **Phone**

(905) 371-1100